Tibetan & Himalayan Studies

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Start

Duration Paper #

Dr Victor D'avella

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

23-Jun

24-Jun

25-Jun

26-Jun

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A18356H1

A11258P1

A16388P1

A16389P1

Paper Name Location

Tibetan Language and Grammar Examination Schools
History and civilisation of Tibet and the Himalayas Examination Schools
Modern Tibetan prepared translation Examination Schools
Classical Tibetan prepared translation Examination Schools

Page 1of 1



