Tibetan & Himalayan Studies

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Dr Victor D'avella

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	23-Jun	14:30	03:00	A18356H1	Tibetan Language and Grammar	Examination Schools
Tue	24-Jun	14:30	03:00	A11258P1	History and civilisation of Tibet and the Himalayas	Examination Schools
Wed	25-Jun	14:30	03:00	A16388P1	Modern Tibetan prepared translation	Examination Schools
Thu	26-Jun	14:30	03:00	A16389P1	Classical Tibetan prepared translation	Examination Schools